No
2
3
5
6
9

10
12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

72
253
341
468
579
270

99

75
722
760
743
749
750
752
753
757
758
759

Ogr. No Kimlik No

15***54
24***34
24***88
18***06
23***02
13***40
15***30
18***02
20***28
15***90
26***44
22726
15***60
18***64
16***90
14***74
26***10
45***20

(2219543) 37 7.Sinif Tiirkce...

Ad Soyad
ASLI KELES
BERFIN ORAL
CANSU ASLAN
EDANUR AKBAY
ESMANUR KILIC
MENZIL AKCAN
MUHAMMED EMIN SIMSEK
MUHAMMED YUSUF ILGA
SEMA TANIS
SUNA DURAK
YUNUS ALTAS
YUSUF SAMI EKEN
YUSUF SAMIi SAHIN
YUSUF TOPRAK
ZEHRA AKCAN
ZEYD DEGERLI
ZEYNEP TASDEMIR
ZEYNEP YILMAZ
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Sinif Sube Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul

Kayit Durum

Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci



